BID TABULATIONS

Contract No:DH00574
2025CPT.08.09.20831, and
County:Hoke and Scotland
Asphalt Surface Treatment and Paving

Bid Opening Date: 1/28/2025 at 2:00 PM

ITEM NO	ITEM	OLI A NITURNI	LINIERG		RILEY PAVING INC		WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC	
ITEM NO		QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID		AMOUNT BID	
1	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$76,000.00	\$76,000.00		\$114,500.00	
2	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	5.32	SMI	\$3,100.00	\$16,492.00	\$3,300.00	\$17,556.00	
3	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	745.00	TONS	\$32.00	\$23,840.00	\$35.00	\$26,075.00	
4	SURFACE COURSE, S9.5B	2,668.00	TONS	\$65.00	\$173,420.00	\$69.00	\$184,092.00	
5	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	193.00	TONS	\$587.00	\$113,291.00	\$645.00	\$124,485.00	
6	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	420.00	TONS	\$275.00	\$115,500.00	\$265.00	\$111,300.00	
7	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, DOUBLE SEAL	216,456.00	SY	\$1.53	\$331,177.68	\$1.55	\$335,506.80	
8	ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT, FOG SEAL	207,013.00	SY	\$0.37	\$76,594.81	\$0.50	\$103,506.50	
9	EMULSION FOR ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT	119,052.00	GAL	\$2.44	\$290,486.88	\$2.56	\$304,773.12	
10	VACUUM TRUCK	11.00	WKS	\$5,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00	
11	WORK ZONE ADVANCE/GENERAL WARNING SIGNING	1,898.00	SF	\$6.75	\$12,811.50	\$8.00	\$15,184.00	
12	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LS	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00	\$65,831.00	\$65,831.00	
13	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (6")	477,339.00	LF	\$0.20	\$95,467.80	\$0.23	\$109,787.97	
14	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (16")	200.00	LF	\$8.00	\$1,600.00	\$6.00	\$1,200.00	
15	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24")	341.00	LF	\$8.00	\$2,728.00	\$6.00	\$2,046.00	
16	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER	68.00	EA	\$85.00	\$5,780.00	\$70.00	\$4,760.00	
					\$1,436,189.67		\$1,526,103.39	

Bidder No. 1: RILEY PAVING INC

Bidder No. 2: WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC

Bid_Tab Page 1 of 1